

Seattle Erotic Art Festival PO Box 4475 Seattle, WA 98194 (206) 229-2185 SeattleErotic.org

Donating to the Seattle Erotic Art Festival by check

Thank you for supporting the Seattle Erotic Art Festival.

If this is a standard donation, please fill out and <u>print the first page of this PDF</u>, and send it with your check by mail.

If this is an honor or memorial gift, please fill out and <u>print the entire PDF</u>, and send it with your check by mail.

Full Name:	_
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Mailing Address:	

Donation Amount:

Prepare Check

- Make check payable to the Pan Eros Foundation
- In the memo line of the check, write: SEAF Donation
- If this is an honor or memorial gift, also include the type of gift on the memo line

Mail this sheet and check to: Seattle Erotic Art Festival c/o Pan Eros Foundation P.O. Box 4475 Seattle, WA 98194



Seattle Erotic Art Festival PO Box 4475 Seattle, WA 98194 (206) 229-2185 SeattleErotic.org

Honor and Memorial Gifts

If this is an Honor or Memorial Gift, please also include this page with your check.

Indicate whether this is an		Honor Gift or		Memorial Gift
-----------------------------	--	---------------	--	---------------

Full name of the person whom this gift in honors or is in memory of.

If you would like us to send a card to the honoree or family acknowledging your gift, please include the name and mailing address of the honoree or family below.

If you would like a special message to accompany this card, you may include the text below.

Thank you for your gift. We greatly appreciate your generosity